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Date Activity Location Organiser Notes

Mon 29th April
7.00pm-8.45pm

Planning Night BHB Hall

Mon 6th May
7.00pm-8.45pm

Games Night BHB Hall Zeus Scouts maybe onsite outside
Bring Board Games

Mon 13th May
7.00pm-8.45pm

Climbing Vertical Adventures Tom

Friday 17th May
Sunday 19th May

Camp Camp Waingaro See Mahi Tahi invite

Mon 20th May
7.00pm-8.45pm

Investiture Night TBC Michael

Mon 27th May
7.00pm-8.45pm

Capture the flag Craigavon Park Claire

Mon 3rd June NO Venturers
KINGS BIRTHDAY

Mon 10th June
7.00pm-8.45pm

Cooking Night BHB Hall Daniel

Mon 17th June
6.00pm-8.00pm

Bingo Night Titirangi RSA Matt and Bradley Parents invited to join

Mon 24th June
7.00pm-8.45pm

Night Walk at the Beach BHB Beach Jed

Mon 1st July
7.00pm-8.45pm

Better World Badge BHB Hall Katelyn

Leaders / key contacts: Matt Shelton Venturer Leader 0212480108 mas123@gmail.com
Toni Moffatt Group Leader 021 02916079 Email: motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz
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